City of Sausalito															
Urgent Sewer Replacement Project															
Preliminary Bid Results															
Bid Opening	September 3, 2015 2PM														
				Team Ghilotti		Thompson Builders Corp Michael Paul Co.			Paul Co.	Maggiora & Ghilotti		WR Forde		Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	
BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE CHECK	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$59,796.00	\$59,796.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
/	Bypass Pumping and Control of Sewage Flow	1	LS	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3 1	Dewatering	1	LS	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4.5	Shoring	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5 6	6-inch DIP Sanitary Sewer	316	LF	\$200.00	\$63,200.00	\$280.00	\$88,480.00	\$250.00	\$79,000.00	\$220.00	\$69,520.00	\$160.00	\$50,560.00	\$290.00	\$91,640.00
6	6-inch PVC Sanitary Sewer	1,020	LF	\$185.00	\$188,700.00	\$135.00	\$137,700.00	\$225.00	\$229,500.00	\$220.00	\$224,400.00	\$248.00	\$252,960.00	\$285.00	\$290,700.00
7 8	8-inch PVC Sanitary Sewer	256	LF	\$190.00	\$48,640.00	\$210.00	\$53,760.00	\$250.00	\$64,000.00	\$220.00	\$56,320.00	\$263.00	\$67,328.00	\$320.00	\$81,920.00
8 1	15-inch RCP Storm Drain	20	LF	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$330.00	\$6,600.00
9 1	10-inch RCP Storm Drain	120	LF	\$280.00	\$33,600.00	\$300.00	\$36,000.00	\$225.00	\$27,000.00	\$400.00	\$48,000.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$300.00	\$36,000.00
10 I	Lateral Replacement per Detail A/C06	780	LF	\$380.00	\$296,400.00	\$175.00	\$136,500.00	\$160.00	\$124,800.00	\$400.00	\$312,000.00	\$125.00	\$97,500.00	\$200.00	\$156,000.00
11 (One Way Cleanouts per Detail D/C06	39	EA	\$2,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$950.00	\$37,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$66,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$50,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$97,500.00
12 4	48" Manhole	4	EA	\$10,700.00	\$42,800.00	\$19,791.00	\$79,164.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00
13 4	48" Drop Manhole	3	EA	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$46,500.00
14 1	New Rodding Inlet	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
15	AC Pavement Replacement per Detail E/C01	15,600	SF	\$5.40	\$84,240.00	\$12.00	\$187,200.00	\$20.00	\$312,000.00	\$9.00	\$140,400.00	\$13.00	\$202,800.00	\$15.00	\$234,000.00
16	AC Pavement Restoration Per Detail B/C06	3,150	SF	\$12.00	\$37,800.00	\$13.00	\$40,950.00	\$15.00	\$47,250.00	\$15.00	\$47,250.00	\$13.00	\$40,950.00	\$25.00	\$78,750.00
17	Trench Dams	8	EA	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$585.00	\$4,680.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
	Rock Excavation	75	CY	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$365.00	\$27,375.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00
19	Trench Foundation Overexcavation and Refilling	10	CY	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,200.00	\$52,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
20 (Catch Basin Replacement	3	EA	\$27,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$680.00	\$2,040.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
21 5	Sewer Abandonment and CLSM Fill	145	LF	\$150.00	\$21,750.00	\$26.00	\$3,770.00	\$30.00	\$4,350.00	\$35.00	\$5,075.00	\$35.00	\$5,075.00	\$50.00	\$7,250.00
22 1	Manhole Rehabilitation	1	EA	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
23 (Geotechnical Report	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
24	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$99,772.00	\$99,772.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
25 1	Mill and Overlay	7,000	SF	\$4.90	\$34,300.00	\$8.00	\$56,000.00	\$5.00	\$35,000.00	\$6.00	\$42,000.00	\$6.00	\$42,000.00	\$3.10	\$21,700.00
26 (CCTV of Sewer Mains and Laterals	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
27	Storm Drain Abandonment and CLSM Fill	80	LF	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
r	TOTAL BID				\$1,267,380.00		\$1,294,141.00		\$1,300,250.00		\$1,311,311.00		\$1,354,323.00		\$1,391,460.00